Position

Director, Human Resources
Manager, Human Resources
Manager, Learning &
Development

Intern

Assistant Manager, Human

Resources

Learning & Development
Coordinator

Hr Assistant

Intern

Department Assistant
Intern

Special Services Employee
Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held

Special District

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Department

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$153,083

$127,696

$119,162

$95,822

$87,603

$56,523

$52,368

$48,580

$39,133

$25,253

$10,743

$10,355

$9,315

$8,675

$7,910

$7,790

$6,370

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$32,654

$31,252

$24,933

$0

$33,087

$19,132

$25,649

$0

$16,236

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Southern California Regional
Rail Authority

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

$5,910

$4,970

$4,720

$4,490

$4,208

$3,970

$3,795

$3,720

$3,390

$1,770

$1,050

$770

$450

$400

$160

$120

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



