Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Human Resources		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$153,083	\$32,654
Manager, Human Resources		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$127,696	\$31,252
Manager, Learning & Development		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$119,162	\$24,933
Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$95,822	\$0
Assistant Manager, Human Resources		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$87,603	\$33,087
Learning & Development Coordinator		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$56,523	\$19,132
Hr Assistant		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$52,368	\$25,649
Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$48,580	\$0
Department Assistant		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$39,133	\$16,236
Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$25,253	\$0
Special Services Employee		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$10,743	\$0
Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$10,355	\$0
Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$9,315	\$0
Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$8,675	\$0
Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$7,910	\$0
Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$7,790	\$0
Intern		Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$6,370	\$0

Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$5,910	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,970	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,720	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,490	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$4,208	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,970	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,795	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,720	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$3,390	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$1,770	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$1,050	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$770	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$450	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$400	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$160	\$0
Intern	Southern California Regional Rail Authority	Human Resources	\$120	\$0